2/7/2006

#of Games

3,243
530

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$30,421.00  ($19,431.48) $10,989.52
$3,592.30 ($2,208.72) $1,383.58

$34,013.30 ($21,640.20) $12,373.10

Hold %

36.12
38.52

36.38

Unpaid

($9.93)
$1.53

($8.40)

2006

Winners

$19,421.55
$2,210.25

$21,631.80

Winners%

63.84
61.53

63.60



