Year:

2006

	<u>#ofGames</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	Hold	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	Winners	Winners %
1	3,243	\$30,421.00	(\$19,431.48)	\$10,989.52	36.12	(\$9.93)	\$19,421.55	63.84
2	530	\$3,592.30	(\$2,208.72)	\$1,383.58	38.52	\$1.53	\$2,210.25	61.53
		\$34,013.30	(\$21,640.20)	\$12,373.10	36.38	(\$8.40)	\$21,631.80	63.60

SA